
 RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 

(as of 2021-2022)  

 

A.M. – OMS & OHS  

#10 – Kevin Moholland 

 

6:25  235 Bog Rd  

  239 Bog Rd  

L on Mill St 

L on Route 90 

T-Around  

6:30  43 Farwell Dr  

R on Mill St 

R on Bog Rd 

6:35  161 Bog Rd  

  Bog Rd & Mountain Rd 

L on Mountain Rd  

6:40  55 Mountain Rd  

R on West Meadow Rd 

  21 West Meadow Rd, Rock  

318 West Meadow Rd 

  West Meadow/Greenhouse Hill Rd  

R on Ross Ln 

6:45  51 & 64 Ross Ln  

T-Around 



R on West Meadow Rd 

  22 West Meadow Rd , Thom 

R on Old County Rd 

6:50  Old County Rd & Emery Ave  

R on Rt 1 

  OMS  

  OHS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 

 (as of 2021-2022)  

 

A.M. –South School, South School-Pre-K 

#10 – Kevin Moholland 

 

7:35  Cedar St & Simmons St      

L on Lawn Ave 

R on Broadway 

R on Limerock St 

7:40  231 Limerock St 

T-Around  

  196 Limerock St  

  132 Limerock St 

7:45  119 Limerock St  

R on High St 

R on Grace St 

  60 Grace St  

L on Broad St 

R on Park St 

L on Glenwood Ave 

7:50  22 Glenwood Ave  

R on Merry St 

L on Halet Ave  

L on Forest Ave 



  8 Forest Ave  

R on Rt 1 

R on Pleasant St 

L on New County Rd 

  102 New County Rd 

R on Belvidere 

L on Pleasant St 

7:55  151 Pleasant St Ext  

  & Highland St Exd 

R on Broadway 

L on Holmes St 

R on South Main St 

R on Thomaston St 

8:00  Thomaston St & Marks Ln  

         & Lovejoy Apts  

T-Around 

  156 Thomaston St 

L on Broadway 

  South School Pre-K    

  South School  

 

 

 

 

 



RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 

(as of 2021-2022) 

 

P.M. – OHS & OMS  

#10 – Kevin 

 

1:55  OHS – inc. transfers for Anita, Bus #5 

L on Cedar St 

L on Old County Rd 

  7 Old County Rd, Rock  

2:15  OMS–in circle p/u & trans to Bus#5 

L on Main St 

2:20  Main St & Pine St   

Main St & Stoney Brook Ln  

L on Old County Rd 

2:25  Old County Rd & Emery Ave  

L on West Meadow Rd 

  22 West Meadow Rd  

L on Ross Ln 

2:30  51 & 64 Ross Ln  

T-Around 

L on West Meadow Rd 

  West Meadow/Greenhouse Hill Rd  

318 West Meadow Rd 

  21 West Meadow Rd, Rock 



R on Sherer Ln 

R on Old County Rd 

2:35  1 Old County Rd  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  



 RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 

 (as of 2021-2022)  

 

P.M. – South School & South School Pre-K 

#10 – Kevin Moholland 

 

3:00  South School & South School Pre-K  

R on Thomaston St 

T-Around 

  156 Thomaston St 

3:05  Thomaston St & Lovejoy  

T-Around  

R on Broadway 

L on Pleasant St 

3:10  151 Pleasant St Ext    

              & Highland St Exd 

R on Belvidere 

L on New County Rd 

  102 New County Rd 

R on Pleasant St 

L on Route 1 

L on Glenwood Ave 

R on Merry St 

L on Halet Ave 

L on Forest Ave 



3:15  8 Forest Ave  

R on Rt 1 

L on Upper Park St 

R on Oliver St 

R on Limerock St 

3:20  231 Limerock Apts    

196 Limerock St  

Across Broadway 

  132 Limerock St 

  119 Limerock St  

R on Broad St 

L on Grace St 

  60 Grace St 

L on High St 

L on Limerock St 

R on Broadway 

R on Cedar St 

3:25  Cedar St & Simmons St   


